

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 108
 LETTING DATE : 05/10/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 12108
 DISTRICT : N1
 CONTRACT TIME : 05/30/13 COMPLETION DATE

COUNTIES : BERGEN

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : URBAN
 ROUTE 17 FROM SOUTH OF TERRACE AVENUE TO SOUTH OF WEST
 SADDLE RIVER ROAD, RESURFACING, BOROUGH OF HASBROUCK
 HEIGHTS, CITY OF HACKENSACK, BOROUGH OF LODI, TOWNSHIP OF
 ROCHELLE PARK, BOROUGH OF PARAMUS, VILLAGE OF RIDGEWOOD,
 BERGEN COUNTY, CONTRACT NO. 009113910

PROJECT(S) : 100% STATE

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	D2395 DELLA PELLO PAVING INC	\$ 12,784,852.89	100.0000%
2	T4306 TILCON NEW YORK INC	\$ 13,763,000.00	107.6508%
3	I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	\$ 13,887,000.00	108.6207%
4	C7444 CRISDEL GROUP, INC	\$ 14,662,874.00	114.6894%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) D2395 DELLA PELLO PAVING INC		(2) T4306 TILCON NEW YORK INC		(3) I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							
0001 151003M PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	LUMP	54572.00000	54572.00	48500.00000	48500.00	69049.00000	69049.00
0005 153003P PROGRESS SCHEDULE	LUMP	7025.00000	7025.00	10000.00000	10000.00	6500.00000	6500.00
0006 153006P PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE	5.000 U	780.00000	3900.00	500.00000	2500.00	700.00000	3500.00
0007 154003P MOBILIZATION	LUMP	592980.00000	592980.00	648454.70000	648454.70	934400.00000	934400.00
0011 157003M CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	LUMP	15000.00000	15000.00	18098.15000	18098.15	8000.00000	8000.00
0014 159003M BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	200.000 U	1.00000	200.00	1.00000	200.00	100.00000	20000.00
0015 159006M DRUM	200.000 U	1.00000	200.00	1.00000	200.00	0.01000	2.00
0016 159009M TRAFFIC CONE	350.000 U	30.00000	10500.00	1.00000	350.00	14.00000	4900.00
0017 159012M CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	1720.000 SF	5.00000	8600.00	1.00000	1720.00	9.75000	16770.00
0018 159015M CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 4' X 8'	2.000 U	1400.00000	2800.00	1000.00000	2000.00	1000.00000	2000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 108
 LETTING DATE : 05/10/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 12108
 DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : BERGEN

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) D2395 DELLA PELLO PAVING INC		(2) T4306 TILCON NEW YORK INC		(3) I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0019 159027M FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'	2.000	U	3000.00000	6000.00	8888.00000	17776.00	3400.00000	6800.00
0020 159030M PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	4.000	U	8000.00000	32000.00	12000.00000	48000.00	9000.00000	36000.00
0021 159108M TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION	1.000	U	22000.00000	22000.00	76449.00000	76449.00	75000.00000	75000.00
0022 159126M TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4"	470000.000	LF	0.24000	112800.00	0.18000	84600.00	0.20000	94000.00
0023 159138M HMA PATCH	80.000	T	85.00000	6800.00	50.00000	4000.00	100.00000	8000.00
0024 160003M FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT		LUMP	64500.00000	64500.00	64500.00000	64500.00	64500.00000	64500.00
0025 160006M ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT		LUMP	262700.00000	262700.00	262700.00000	262700.00	262700.00000	262700.00
0026 161003P FINAL CLEANUP		LUMP	7000.00000	7000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	8676.58000	8676.58
0027 201003P CLEARING SITE		LUMP	5000.00000	5000.00	60000.00000	60000.00	50000.00000	50000.00
0028 401009P HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	361662.000	SY	1.75000	632908.50	1.95000	705240.90	2.75000	994570.50
0029 401012P HMA MILLING, MORE THAN 3" TO 6"	143639.000	SY	3.16000	453899.24	3.75000	538646.25	4.60000	660739.40
0030 401015P CONCRETE MILLING	44000.000	SY	2.00000	88000.00	2.00000	88000.00	1.00000	44000.00
0031 401021M HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR	2500.000	SY	29.00000	72500.00	60.00000	150000.00	25.00000	62500.00
0032 401024M SEALING OF CRACKS IN HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE	160000.000	LF	0.01000	1600.00	0.65000	104000.00	0.01000	1600.00
0033 401027M POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE	260000.000	LF	0.62000	161200.00	0.10000	26000.00	0.45000	117000.00
0034 401030M TACK COAT	56000.000	GAL	0.01000	560.00	0.01000	560.00	0.01000	560.00
0035 401054M HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 M 64 SURFACE COURS	12000.000	T	79.60000	955200.00	84.00000	1008000.00	75.50000	906000.00
0036 401078M HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 M 76 INTERMEDIATE COURSE	18500.000	T	88.85000	1643725.00	94.00000	1739000.00	83.50000	1544750.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 108
 LETTING DATE : 05/10/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 12108
 DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : BERGEN

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) D2395 DELLA PELLO PAVING INC		(2) T4306 TILCON NEW YORK INC		(3) I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0037 401108M CORE SAMPLES, HOT MIX ASPHALT	285.000	U	85.00000	24225.00	1.00000	285.00	90.00000	25650.00
0038 404006M STONE MATRIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM SURFACE COURSE	53000.000	T	108.85000	5769050.00	112.00000	5936000.00	110.00000	5830000.00
0039 406005M HIGH PERFORMANCE THIN OVERLAY	600.000	T	150.00000	90000.00	120.00000	72000.00	125.00000	75000.00
0040 453005M FULL DEPTH CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, CONCRETE CLASS V	1200.000	SY	350.00000	420000.00	655.00000	786000.00	690.00000	828000.00
0041 453006M FULL DEPTH CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, HM	1200.000	SY	200.00000	240000.00	145.00000	174000.00	195.00000	234000.00
0042 602099M RESET EXISTING CASTING	1.000	U	2600.00000	2600.00	500.00000	500.00	1000.00000	1000.00
0043 602214M INLET FACE PLATE	394.000	U	235.00000	92590.00	370.00000	145780.00	175.00000	68950.00
0044 610003M TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN 4"	470000.000	LF	0.35000	164500.00	0.23000	108100.00	0.25000	117500.00
0045 610009M TRAFFIC MARKINGS, THERMOPLASTIC	32000.000	SF	3.20000	102400.00	2.80000	89600.00	3.00000	96000.00
0046 610012M RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, WHITE LENS	3000.000	U	26.60000	79800.00	20.75000	62250.00	22.50000	67500.00
0047 610018M RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS	1500.000	U	26.60000	39900.00	20.75000	31125.00	22.50000	33750.00
0048 610024M REMOVAL OF RPM	4500.000	U	3.00000	13500.00	1.00000	4500.00	5.00000	22500.00
0049 651255M RESET WATER VALVE BOX	13.000	U	50.00000	650.00	50.00000	650.00	100.00000	1300.00
0050 653084M RESET GAS VALVE BOX	1.000	U	200.00000	200.00	50.00000	50.00	100.00000	100.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	12,263,584.74	\$	13,125,335.00	\$	13,403,767.48
SECTION 0002 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING								
0008 155009M FIELD OFFICE TYPE C SET UP	1.000	U	31710.00000	31710.00	22000.00000	22000.00	25000.00000	25000.00
0009 155027M FIELD OFFICE TYPE C MAINTENANCE	14.000	MO	4235.00000	59290.00	2200.00000	30800.00	4800.00000	67200.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 108
 LETTING DATE : 05/10/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 12108
 DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : BERGEN

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) D2395 DELLA PELLO PAVING INC		(2) T4306 TILCON NEW YORK INC		(3) I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0010 155039M TELEPHONE SERVICE	LUMP	5600.00000	5600.00	5600.00000	5600.00	5600.00000	5600.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	96,600.00	\$	58,400.00	\$	97,800.00
SECTION 0003 NON-PARTICIPATING (ROADWAY)							
0002 152003P OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	LUMP	17670.00000	17670.00	200.00000	200.00	10432.05000	10432.05
0003 152006P RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	LUMP	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	2294.47000	2294.47
0004 152009P POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE	LUMP	16230.00000	16230.00	500.00000	500.00	1.00000	1.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	38,900.00	\$	5,700.00	\$	12,727.52
SECTION 0004 EROSION CONTROL							
0012 158063P CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM	LUMP	1000.00000	1000.00	4500.00000	4500.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0013 158072M OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1	2.000 U	150.00000	300.00	500.00000	1000.00	500.00000	1000.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	1,300.00	\$	5,500.00	\$	6,000.00
SECTION 0005 RT 17 OVR NY SUSQUEHANNA RR (STRUCTURE NO. 0214-157)							
0051 202021P REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	660.000 SY	7.35000	4851.00	65.00000	42900.00	30.00000	19800.00
0052 555006M BRIDGE DECK WATERPROOF SURFACE COURSE	72.000 T	466.00000	33552.00	350.00000	25200.00	315.00000	22680.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	38,403.00	\$	68,100.00	\$	42,480.00
SECTION 0006 RT 17 OVR NY SUSQUEHANNA RR (STRUCTURE NO. 0214-158)							
0053 202021P REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	832.000 SY	7.35000	6115.20	65.00000	54080.00	30.00000	24960.00
0054 555006M BRIDGE DECK WATERPROOF SURFACE COURSE	91.000 T	466.00000	42406.00	300.00000	27300.00	315.00000	28665.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	48,521.20	\$	81,380.00	\$	53,625.00
SECTION 0007 RT 17 OVR CENTRAL AVE (STRUCTURE NO. 0214-159)							

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 108
 LETTING DATE : 05/10/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 12108
 DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : BERGEN

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) D2395 DELLA PELLO PAVING INC		(2) T4306 TILCON NEW YORK INC		(3) I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0055 202021P REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	320.000	SY	7.35000	2352.00	65.00000	20800.00	30.00000	9600.00
0056 555006M BRIDGE DECK WATERPROOF SURFACE COURSE	35.000	T	466.00000	16310.00	350.00000	12250.00	315.00000	11025.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	18,662.00	\$	33,050.00	\$	20,625.00
SECTION 0008 RT 17 OVR E. PASSAIC RIVER (STRUCTURE NO. 0214-160)								
0057 202021P REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	278.000	SY	7.35000	2043.30	65.00000	18070.00	30.00000	8340.00
0058 551021M HEADER RECONSTRUCTION	55.000	LF	382.00000	21010.00	400.00000	22000.00	340.00000	18700.00
0059 555006M BRIDGE DECK WATERPROOF SURFACE COURSE	31.000	T	466.00000	14446.00	350.00000	10850.00	315.00000	9765.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	37,499.30	\$	50,920.00	\$	36,805.00
SECTION 0009 RT 17 OVR PLAZA WAY (STRUCTURE NO. 0214-161)								
0060 202021P REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	558.000	SY	7.35000	4101.30	65.00000	36270.00	30.00000	16740.00
0061 551021M HEADER RECONSTRUCTION	59.000	LF	382.00000	22538.00	400.00000	23600.00	340.00000	20060.00
0062 555006M BRIDGE DECK WATERPROOF SURFACE COURSE	61.000	T	466.00000	28426.00	350.00000	21350.00	315.00000	19215.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	55,065.30	\$	81,220.00	\$	56,015.00
SECTION 0010 RT 17 OVR SPROUT BROOK (STRUCTURE NO. 0216-150)								
0063 202021P REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	589.000	SY	7.35000	4329.15	65.00000	38285.00	30.00000	17670.00
0064 551006M REPAIR OF CONCRETE DECK, TYPE B	400.000	SF	41.50000	16600.00	95.50000	38200.00	81.00000	32400.00
0065 555006M BRIDGE DECK WATERPROOF SURFACE COURSE	65.000	T	466.00000	30290.00	350.00000	22750.00	315.00000	20475.00
0066 555025P RETROFIT STRIP SEAL JOINT SYSTEM	300.000	LF	212.00000	63600.00	210.00000	63000.00	105.00000	31500.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	114,819.15	\$	162,235.00	\$	102,045.00
SECTION 0011 RT 17 OVR MANNINGS BROOK (STRUCTURE NO. 0216-154)								

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 108
 LETTING DATE : 05/10/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 12108
 DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : BERGEN

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) D2395 DELLA PELLO PAVING INC		(2) T4306 TILCON NEW YORK INC		(3) I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0067 202021P REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	212.000	SY	7.35000	1558.20	65.00000	13780.00	30.00000	6360.00
0068 551006M REPAIR OF CONCRETE DECK, TYPE B	200.000	SF	41.50000	8300.00	95.00000	19000.00	81.00000	16200.00
0069 555006M BRIDGE DECK WATERPROOF SURFACE COURSE	24.000	T	466.00000	11184.00	350.00000	8400.00	315.00000	7560.00
0070 555025P RETROFIT STRIP SEAL JOINT SYSTEM	238.000	LF	212.00000	50456.00	210.00000	49980.00	105.00000	24990.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	71,498.20	\$	91,160.00	\$	55,110.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	12,784,852.89	\$	13,763,000.00	\$	13,887,000.00

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 108
 LETTING DATE : 05/10/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 12108
 DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : BERGEN

SET-ASIDE :

		(4) C7444	()	()		
		CRISDEL GROUP, INC				
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY						
0001	151003M	LUMP	54170.00000	54170.00		
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND					
0005	153003P	LUMP	5945.00000	5945.00		
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE					
0006	153006P	5.000 U	725.00000	3625.00		
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE					
0007	154003P	LUMP	1238478.55000	1238478.55		
	MOBILIZATION					
0011	157003M	LUMP	6000.00000	6000.00		
	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT					
0014	159003M	200.000 U	0.01000	2.00		
	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE					
0015	159006M	200.000 U	0.01000	2.00		
	DRUM					
0016	159009M	350.000 U	0.01000	3.50		
	TRAFFIC CONE					
0017	159012M	1720.000 SF	21.30000	36636.00		
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS					
0018	159015M	2.000 U	1295.00000	2590.00		
	CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 4' X 8'					
0019	159027M	2.000 U	5100.00000	10200.00		
	FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'					
0020	159030M	4.000 U	8100.00000	32400.00		
	PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN					
0021	159108M	1.000 U	55000.00000	55000.00		
	TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION					
0022	159126M	470000.000 LF	0.20000	94000.00		
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4"					
0023	159138M	80.000 T	88.00000	7040.00		
	HMA PATCH					
0024	160003M	LUMP	64500.00000	64500.00		
	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT					
0025	160006M	LUMP	262700.00000	262700.00		
	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT					
0026	161003P	LUMP	7265.00000	7265.00		
	FINAL CLEANUP					

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 108
 LETTING DATE : 05/10/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 12108
 DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : BERGEN

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0027	201003P CLEARING SITE		LUMP	60000.00000	60000.00				
0028	401009P HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	361662.000	SY	3.15000	1139235.30				
0029	401012P HMA MILLING, MORE THAN 3" TO 6"	143639.000	SY	4.60000	660739.40				
0030	401015P CONCRETE MILLING	44000.000	SY	3.20000	140800.00				
0031	401021M HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR	2500.000	SY	85.85000	214625.00				
0032	401024M SEALING OF CRACKS IN HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE	160000.000	LF	1.70000	272000.00				
0033	401027M POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE	260000.000	LF	0.50000	130000.00				
0034	401030M TACK COAT	56000.000	GAL	0.01000	560.00				
0035	401054M HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 M 64 SURFACE COURSE	12000.000	T	88.75000	1065000.00				
0036	401078M HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 M 76 INTERMEDIATE COURSE	18500.000	T	87.35000	1615975.00				
0037	401108M CORE SAMPLES, HOT MIX ASPHALT	285.000	U	97.25000	27716.25				
0038	404006M STONE MATRIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM SURFACE COURSE	53000.000	T	108.05000	5726650.00				
0039	406005M HIGH PERFORMANCE THIN OVERLAY	600.000	T	149.55000	89730.00				
0040	453005M FULL DEPTH CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, CONCRETE CLASS V	1200.000	SY	300.00000	360000.00				
0041	453006M FULL DEPTH CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, HM	1200.000	SY	237.00000	284400.00				
0042	602099M RESET EXISTING CASTING	1.000	U	1200.00000	1200.00				
0043	602214M INLET FACE PLATE	394.000	U	220.00000	86680.00				
0044	610003M TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN 4"	470000.000	LF	0.25000	117500.00				

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 108
 LETTING DATE : 05/10/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 12108
 DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : BERGEN

SET-ASIDE :

		(4) C7444	()	()				
		CRISDEL GROUP, INC						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0045 610009M	TRAFFIC MARKINGS, THERMOPLASTIC	32000.000 SF	3.00000	96000.00				
0046 610012M	RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, WHITE LENS	3000.000 U	22.20000	66600.00				
0047 610018M	RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS	1500.000 U	22.20000	33300.00				
0048 610024M	REMOVAL OF RPM	4500.000 U	7.00000	31500.00				
0049 651255M	RESET WATER VALVE BOX	13.000 U	38.00000	494.00				
0050 653084M	RESET GAS VALVE BOX	1.000 U	80.00000	80.00				
SECTION TOTALS			\$	14,101,342.00	\$		\$	
SECTION 0002 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING								
0008 155009M	FIELD OFFICE TYPE C SET UP	1.000 U	37000.00000	37000.00				
0009 155027M	FIELD OFFICE TYPE C MAINTENANCE	14.000 MO	3750.00000	52500.00				
0010 155039M	TELEPHONE SERVICE	LUMP	5600.00000	5600.00				
SECTION TOTALS			\$	95,100.00	\$		\$	
SECTION 0003 NON-PARTICIPATING (ROADWAY)								
0002 152003P	OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	LUMP	25095.00000	25095.00				
0003 152006P	RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	LUMP	2500.00000	2500.00				
0004 152009P	POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE	LUMP	25000.00000	25000.00				
SECTION TOTALS			\$	52,595.00	\$		\$	
SECTION 0004 EROSION CONTROL								
0012 158063P	CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM	LUMP	1850.00000	1850.00				

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 108
 LETTING DATE : 05/10/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 12108
 DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : BERGEN

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(4) C7444 CRISDEL GROUP, INC	()	()	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0013 158072M OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1 SECTION TOTALS	2.000 U		800.00000	1600.00							
SECTION 0005 RT 17 OVR NY SUSQUEHANNA RR (STRUCTURE NO. 0214-157)											
0051 202021P REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	660.000 SY		3.00000	1980.00							
0052 555006M BRIDGE DECK WATERPROOF SURFACE COURSE SECTION TOTALS	72.000 T		420.00000	30240.00							
SECTION 0006 RT 17 OVR NY SUSQUEHANNA RR (STRUCTURE NO. 0214-158)											
0053 202021P REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	832.000 SY		3.00000	2496.00							
0054 555006M BRIDGE DECK WATERPROOF SURFACE COURSE SECTION TOTALS	91.000 T		420.00000	38220.00							
SECTION 0007 RT 17 OVR CENTRAL AVE (STRUCTURE NO. 0214-159)											
0055 202021P REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	320.000 SY		3.00000	960.00							
0056 555006M BRIDGE DECK WATERPROOF SURFACE COURSE SECTION TOTALS	35.000 T		420.00000	14700.00							
SECTION 0008 RT 17 OVR E. PASSAIC RIVER (STRUCTURE NO. 0214-160)											
0057 202021P REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	278.000 SY		3.00000	834.00							
0058 551021M HEADER RECONSTRUCTION	55.000 LF		340.00000	18700.00							
0059 555006M BRIDGE DECK WATERPROOF SURFACE COURSE SECTION TOTALS	31.000 T		420.00000	13020.00							
SECTION 0009 RT 17 OVR PLAZA WAY (STRUCTURE NO. 0214-161)											

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 108
 LETTING DATE : 05/10/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 12108
 DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : BERGEN

SET-ASIDE :

		(4) C7444	()	()			
		CRISDEL GROUP, INC					
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ITEM DESCRIPTION							
0060 202021P REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	558.000 SY	3.00000	1674.00				
0061 551021M HEADER RECONSTRUCTION	59.000 LF	340.00000	20060.00				
0062 555006M BRIDGE DECK WATERPROOF SURFACE COURSE	61.000 T	420.00000	25620.00				
SECTION TOTALS		\$	47,354.00	\$		\$	
SECTION 0010 RT 17 OVR SPROUT BROOK (STRUCTURE NO. 0216-150)							
0063 202021P REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	589.000 SY	3.00000	1767.00				
0064 551006M REPAIR OF CONCRETE DECK, TYPE B	400.000 SF	98.50000	39400.00				
0065 555006M BRIDGE DECK WATERPROOF SURFACE COURSE	65.000 T	420.00000	27300.00				
0066 555025P RETROFIT STRIP SEAL JOINT SYSTEM	300.000 LF	255.00000	76500.00				
SECTION TOTALS		\$	144,967.00	\$		\$	
SECTION 0011 RT 17 OVR MANNINGS BROOK (STRUCTURE NO. 0216-154)							
0067 202021P REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	212.000 SY	3.00000	636.00				
0068 551006M REPAIR OF CONCRETE DECK, TYPE B	200.000 SF	115.65000	23130.00				
0069 555006M BRIDGE DECK WATERPROOF SURFACE COURSE	24.000 T	420.00000	10080.00				
0070 555025P RETROFIT STRIP SEAL JOINT SYSTEM	238.000 LF	265.00000	63070.00				
SECTION TOTALS		\$	96,916.00	\$		\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	14,662,874.00	\$	0.00	\$	

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,